
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
97 
2 
4 

88 
70 
37 
20 
60 
24 
59 
90 
68 
11 
73 
98 
54 
27 
74 
62 
31 
50 
76 
83 
28 
25 
43 
35 
75 
78 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Josh Herrin 
Joshua Hayes 
Benjamin Smith 
Tyler Scott 
Stefano Mesa 
CJ LaRoche 
Carl Soltisz 
Cory Ventura 
Jaret Nassaney 
Liam Grant 
Luke Power 
Tony Blackall 
Neal Scalf 
Chris Murphy 
Jordan Tropkoff 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Chris Sarbora 
Nathan Seethaler 
Rodney Vest 
Joshua Booth 
William Sweeney 
Edward Capelli 
Derek Frye 
Dominic Doyle 
Gary Yancoskie 
Diego Perez 
Justin Jones 
Alejandro Thermiotis 

Make 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:43.906 
1:44.194 
1:45.193 
1:45.406 
1:46.239 
1:46.261 
1:47.034 
1:47.061 
1:47.098 
1:47.275 
1:47.485 
1:47.536 
1:50.200 
1:50.737 
1:51.425 
1:51.557 
1:51.986 
1:52.058 
1:52.356 
1:54.239 
1:55.991 
1:56.480 
1:56.607 
2:02.304 

In Lap 
12 
12 
13 
9 

12 
3 
8 
2 

13 
3 
3 
9 
8 
3 
9 
8 
6 
4 
7 

11 
5 
1 
1 

11 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.288 
1.287 
1.500 
2.333 
2.355 
3.128 
3.155 
3.192 
3.369 
3.579 
3.630 
6.294 
6.831 
7.519 
7.651 
8.080 
8.152 
8.450 

10.333 
12.085 
12.574 
12.701 
18.398 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Mesa37 Racing 
North East Cycle Outlet 
Disrupt Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Altus Motorsports 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
3D Motorsports LLC 
Blackall Racing 
Blackall Racing 
MotoZ 
Dirty T Race Team 
EZ Racing 
Hot Sauce Racing 
Seethaler Racing 
Vestment Realty 
Blackhawk Racing 
American Dream Racing 
Dragon Slayers Racing 
Venom Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Mosites Motorsports 
PDR Motorsports 
Jones75 
Thermiotis Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/19/2022 2:12:24 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Supersport 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:40:00 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/19/2022 13:40 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


